
 

 

  

OFFICIAL 

2026 Kindy Days Calendar – Term 3 
Students attend on the blue shaded days 
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Tuesday 
 

 

Wednesday 
 

 

Thursday 
 

 

Friday 
 

Week 1 starting Monday 20 July 2026 
Staff Development 

Day 
No students attend 

 First day of term 
for all students 

(including Kindy’s)  
 

   

Week 2 starting Monday 27 July 2026 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 3 starting Monday 3 August 2026 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 4 starting Monday 10 August 2026 

 
 
 

 
 

   

Week 5 starting Monday 17 August 2026 
   

 
 

  

Week 6 starting Monday 24 August 2026 

 
 
 

    

Week 7 starting Monday 31 August 2026 
 
 

 

    

Week 8 starting Monday 7 September 2026 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 9 starting Monday 14 September 2026 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 10 starting Monday 21 September 2026 

   
 
 

  

 
 

 


